

1411757246 (IFB)	
Arlington East WRF Exploratory Well	
Submitted Responses	
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION SOUTHERN DIVISION, INC.	\$8,329,965.87

1411828446 (IFB) TRAPB016 - One-Time Purchase for JEA Inventory		Submitted Responses
TAHLIL JERMAINE AHMED DBA AMROCOR LLC	\$247,010.00	
GRESKO SUPPLY INC	\$463,907.37	
TRI-STATE UTILITY PRODUCTS INC	\$516,600.00	
WESCO DISTRIBUTION INC, DBA ENGLEWOOD ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	\$463,902.00	
PRO-LINE PROCUREMENT SERVICES LLC	\$71,817.23	
ECB SOLUTIONS LLC	\$81,000.00	
TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL, INC.	\$124,500.00	

1411814246 (RFP)	
Geotechnical and Material Field Laboratory Testing and Inspection Services	Submitted Responses
PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC.	Received
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC	Received
MESKEL & ASSOCIATES ENGINEERING PLLC	Received
UES PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS, LLC	Received
CSI GEO INC	Received

1411799447 (RFP) CCNA Survey Services for Transmission/Distribution and Substation Projects		Submitted Responses
NETWORK MAPPING INC	Received	
PICKETT & ASSOCIATES, INC.	Received	
GROUND PENETRATING RADAR SYSTEMS, LLC	Received	
SOUTHEASTERN SURVEYING AND MAPPING CORPORATION	Received	
SURVEYING AND MAPPING, LLC.	Received	
THE FISHEL COMPANY	Received	
GPI GEOSPATIAL, INC.	Received	

**1411799247 (RFP)
CCNA General Engineering Services
For Electric Distribution**

Submitted Responses

CHEN MOORE AND ASSOCIATES INC	Received
KCI TECHNOLOGIES, INC	Received
ENERCON SERVICES, INC	Received
PICKETT & ASSOCIATES, INC.	Received
TRC ENGINEERS, INC.	Received
LEIDOS ENGINEERING LLC	Received
POWER ENGINEERS INC	Received
THE FISHEL COMPANY	Received
GAI CONSULTANTS, INC.	Received

**1411787646 (RFP)
JEA Electric Plant Motor Repair Services**

Submitted Responses

FLANDERS ELECTRIC MOTOR SERVICE LLC

Received

**TAW JACKSONVILLE SERVICE CENTER, INC.
DBA INTEGRATED POWER SERVICES (IPS)**

Received